PRO SERIES
2908 OREGON CT., STE. G1
TORRANCE, CA 90503
UNITED STATES
WILDFIRELIGHTING.COM
DATA SHEET
VSP-120
REVISION 1.0

Safety Cable
Power CON Power-Out Connector
ORDERING EXAMPLE: (Select item from each box)
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES:
146-002
150-001-100
150-002-100
150-003-100
138-070
138-072
10” 4 Panel Barn Doors
15° Spot Optic Set x2
27° Wide Spot Optic Set x2
42° Flood Optic Set x2
Multiverse 900Mhz. Wireless DMX
Multiverse 2.4Ghz. Wireless DMX
MODEL
VSP
WATTAGE
120
S - 15° Spot
WS - 27° Wide Spot
F - 42° Flood
OPTICS
2
VSP-120
SPECIFICATIONS
3
HOUSING:
FINISH:
MOUNTING:
UV LIGHT SOURCE:
RADIANT POWER:
LED LIFE:
OPTICS:
LENS:
OPERATING TEMPERATURE:
HUMIDITY:
POWER INPUT CONNECTION:
POWER OUTPUT CONNECTION:
POWER CORD:
DMX CONNECTIONS:
DMX CHANNELS:
CONTROL MODES:
OPERATION MODES:
USB CONNECTION:
INPUT VOLTAGE:
INPUT CURRENT:
FREQUENCY:
POWER FACTOR:
POWER CONSUMPTION:
CIRCUIT PROTECTION:
SURGE PROTECTION:
ACCESSORY FRAME:
WEIGHT:
PROTECTION RATING:
SAFETY LISTING:
WARRANTY:
5052 H32 aluminum with stainless steel fasteners
Flat black powder coat
Fully adjustable yoke with three height position and integrated removable floor stand